((Duality

Excavation 4

Project Name
Project Number

QUALITY EXCAVATION, LLC
958 US HIGHWAY 377, SUITE # 200
AUBREY, TX 76227

Sanger FM 455 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocations

CS5J: 0195-02-072

Approved

Printed

Date July 15, 2022
Current Contract Amount $4,546,550.20
Requested Change Order 6 Amount $20,348.00
BID ITEM ' DESCRIPTION QUANTITY |, uUNIT | $/UNIT. TOTAL/EXTENSION
CO7 /6" PVC SDR 26 SS Pipe by Open Cut 250 LF $55.00 $13,750.00
||6" Mainline Cleanout 1 EA $780.00 $780.00
37 \WW Service Line Reconnection 2 EA $2,909.00 $5,818.00
Total $20,348.00

Install a new 6" sewer main and services for 1600 & 1604 W Chapman Rd to replace & relocate the existing 4" sewer line.

R@m:t:;‘e'ly Submitted




