Duality

Excavation

Project Name
Project Number

QUALITY EXCAVATION, LLC
958 US HIGHWAY 377, SUITE # 200

AUBREY, TX 76227

Sanger FM 455 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocations

CSJ: 0195-02-072

Approved

Printed

6 sewer line extended to tie in to exisitng lines - connection billed under ltemi# 37 on pay app
Respectively Submitted

Ganlaud Welson

4 - " insertion valves into the live existing waterline in order to shut the line off to make the connection
for 7th and 10th street water line connections

Date September 12, 2022
Current Contract Amount $4,546,550.20
Requested Change Order Amount $92,160.00
Change order No. 8
BID ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT S/UNIT TOTAL/EXTENSION
cos 8" Valve Insertion (same as previous CO# 3) 4 EA $11,825.00 $47,300.00
Ccos 6" Sewer Line 340 LF $55.00 $18,700.00
co8 Lower Water Line at QT waterline conflicted with Sewer 1 EA $13,360.00 $13,360.00
cos 12" x 6" tie in with gate valve 1 EA $12,800.00 $12,800.00
Total $92,160.00




